Consolidated
Statement of
Recognised Gains

and Losses

For the year ended 31 December 2000

Profit for the year attributable to shareholders and
total recognised gains

Goodwill charged to reserves on increasing shareholdings
in subsidiaries

25

2000
HK$’000

18,761

(95)

18,666

1999
HK$°000

65,395
(7,637)

57,758



