Consolidated Statement of Recognised Gains and Losses

For the year ended 31 December 2000

	2000	1999
	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
Profit for the year attributable to shareholders and		
total recognised gains	18,761	65,395
Goodwill charged to reserves on increasing shareholdings		
in subsidiaries	(95)	(7,637)
	18,666	57,758